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Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 Penal. Time +Prev
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1. 1. H2 Mārtiņš Tūters Ingus Eislers
Mārtiņš Tūters

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza HIST ABS 8:10.41
10/3

11:53.73
1/1

4:22.75
1/1

7:13.80
1/1

11:50.49
1/1

4:27.10
1/1

10:42.12
1/1

58:40.40

2. 2. H4 Māris Egle Māris Egle
Aldis Egle

LVA
LVA

Audi 80 Quattro HIST ABS 7:17.26
2/2

12:04.27
2/2

4:31.94
2/2

7:22.49
2/2

12:19.33
2/2

4:44.05
4/2

11:05.79
2/2

59:25.13 44.73
44.73

3. 1. H5 Normunds Otomers Normunds Otomers
Dāvis Arājs

LVA
LVA

Opel Askona HIST
2WD

7:30.74
3/1

12:23.73
3/1

4:47.33
6/2

7:28.00
3/1

12:28.07
3/1

4:42.07
3/1

11:31.35
3/1

1:00:51.29 2:10.89
1:26.16

4. 2. H9 Armands Bite Artūrs Himičs
Kārlis Roziņš

LVA
LVA

VW Golf HIST
2WD

7:39.42
5/2

12:49.11
5/2

4:41.82
5/1

7:37.12
4/2

12:47.52
5/2

4:45.39
6/2

11:45.36
5/2

1:02:05.74 3:25.34
1:14.45

5. 1. H7 Viesturs Tilgass Viesturs Tilgass
Viesturs Zīle

LVA
LVA

VAZ 21011 HIST
LADA

7:50.17
6/2

13:02.39
6/2

4:37.63
3/1

7:44.61
6/2

12:42.47
4/1

4:38.97
2/1

11:54.93
6/2

1:02:31.17 3:50.77
25.43

6. 3. H12 Kristaps Bērziņš Kristaps Bērziņš
Roberts Pudulis

LVA
LVA

VW Golf HIST
2WD

8:24.34
11/5

13:54.81
9/4

5:17.22
8/3

8:27.10
7/3

13:34.83
6/3

6:05.89
8/3

12:25.82
7/3

1:08:10.01 9:29.61
5:38.84

7. 2. H8 VRR
AUTOSPORTS

Arvis Vecvagars
Gints Gaiķis

LVA
LVA

LADA VFTS HIST
LADA

7:38.94
4/1

12:41.91
4/1

4:37.74
4/2

7:43.78
5/1

18:38.58
8/3

4:44.83
5/2

11:33.32
4/1

0:40 1:08:19.10 9:38.70
9.09

8. 3. H10 Jānis Vanags Jānis Vanags
Muntis Vanags

LVA
LVA

VAZ 21013 HIST
LADA

8:08.26
9/3

13:48.17
8/3

5:07.94
7/3

14:20.56
8/3

15:11.11
7/2

5:36.73
7/3

13:17.11
8/3

0:40 1:16:09.88 17:29.48
7:50.78

H6 Kaspars Kols Kaspars Kols
Zintis Kols

LVA
LVA

VW Golf III HIST
2WD

7:51.21
7/3

13:20.19
7/3

Gearbox after SS-2

H1 Andris Velme Ivars Velme
Andris Velme

LVA
LVA

Audi Quattro A2 HIST ABS 6:34.41
1/1

Axle

H11 EKA MOTORS Kristaps Lācis
Roberts Loķis

LVA
LVA

VW Golf II HIST
2WD

7:58.53
8/4

Out of road


